SEMICONDUCTOR
TECHNICAL DATA
FC74LVC1G04
2025. 08. 26 1/10Revision No : 0
SINGLE INVERTER GATE
Features
● Operation voltage range: 1.65~5.5V
● Inputs Accept Voltages up to 5.5 V Allowing

circuit, preventing device destruction when
it is powered down.
Ordering Information
Pin Configuratio
ORDER NUMBER PACKAGE DESCRIPTION PACKAGE OPTION Marking
FC74LVC1G04S5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel,3000 S104
FC74LVC1G04C5 SOT353 Tape and Reel,3000 C104
FC74LVC1G04X5 SOT553 Tape and Reel,4000 CC7
FC74LVC1G04D6 DFN1X1-6 Tape and Reel,5000 CC
FC74LVC1G04N6 DFN1510-6 Tape and Reel,5000 CC
FC74LVC1G04P6 DFN0808-4 Tape and Reel,3000 K4
Applications
● AV Receiver
● Audio Dock:Portable
● Blu-ray Player and Home Theater